Panel/Link® X SERIES
Product Specifications
XRC
CAT. NO.
MAIN
BREAKER
GEN.
BREAKER
MAX. GEN.
INPUT
BREAKER
SPACES
WATT
METERS Power Inlet
INDOOR
XRC0303A 30A 30A 7500W 10/18 YES L14-30
XRC0603A 60A 30A 7500W 10/18 YES L14-30
XRC0605A 60A 50A 12,500W 10/18 YES CS6365
XRC1003A 100A 30A 7500W 10/18 YES L14-30
XRC1005A 100A 50A 12,500W 10/18 YES CS6365
XRC0303C 300A 30A 7500W 10/18 YES NO
XRC0603C 60A 30A 7500W 10/18 YES NO
XRC0605C 60A 50A 12,500W 10/18 YES NO
XRC0606C 60A 60A 15,000W 10/18 YES NO
XRC1003C 100A 30A 7500W 10/18 YES NO
XRC1005C 100A 50A 12,500W 10/18 YES NO
XRC1006C 100A 60A 15,000W 10/18 YES NO
XRC0303D 30A 30A 7500W 10/18 NO NO
XRC0603D 60A 30A 7500W 10/18 NO NO
XRC0605D 60A 50A 12,500W 10/18 NO NO
XRC0606D 60A 60A 15,000W 10/18 NO NO
XRC1003D 100A 30A 7500W 10/18 NO NO
XRC1005D 100A 50A 12,500W 10/18 NO NO
XRC1006D 100A 60A 15,000W 10/18 NO NO
XRC1010D 100A 100A 25,000W 10/18 NO NO
Dimensions: 21” x 14.38” x 3.94”  Shipping Weight: 26lbs.
OUTDOOR
XRC0603CR 60A 30A 7500W 10/18 YES NO*
XRC0605CR 60A 50A 12,500W 10/18 YES NO**
XRC0606CR 60A 60A 15,000W 10/18 YES NO
XRC1003CR 100A 30A 7500W 10/18 YES NO*
XRC1005CR 100A 50A 12,500W 10/18 YES NO**
XRC0303DR 30A 30A 7500W 10/18 NO NO*
XRC0603DR 60A 30A 7500W 10/18 NO NO*
XRC0605DR 60A 50A 12,500W 10/18 NO NO**
XRC0606DR 60A 60A 15,000W 10/18 NO NO
XRC1003DR 100A 30A 7500W 10/18 NO NO*
XRC1005DR 100A 50A 12,500W 10/18 NO NO**
XRC1006DR 100A 60A 15,000W 10/18 NO NO
XRC1010DR 100A 100A 25,000W 10/18 NO NO
*Accepts Power Inlet kit PK20 or PK30       **Accepts Power Inlet kit PK50
Dimensions: 22.25” x 14.25” x 4.5”  Shipping Weight 39lbs.
XRR
CAT. NO.
MAIN
BREAKER
GEN.
BREAKER
MAX. GEN.
INPUT
BREAKER
SPACES
WATT
METERS Power Inlet
INDOOR
XRR1003C 100A 30A 7500W 26/36 YES NO*
XRR1005C 100A 50A 12,500W 26/36 YES NO**
XRR1006C 100A 60A 15,000W 26/36 YES NO
XRR1003D 100A 30A 7500W 26/36 NO NO*
XRR1005D 100A 50A 12,500W 26/36 NO NO**
XRR1006D 100A 60A 15,000W 26/36 N0 NO
XRR1010D 100A 100A 25,000W 26/36 NO NO
OUTDOOR
XRR1003CR 100A 30A 7500W 26/36 YES NO*
XRR1005CR 100A 50A 12,500W 26/36 YES NO**
XRR1006CR 100A 60A 15,000W 26/36 YES NO
XRR1003DR 100A 30A 7500W 26/36 NO NO*
XRR1005DR 100A 50A 12,500W 26/36 NO NO**
XRR1006DR 100A 60A 15,000W 26/36 NO NO
XRR1010DR 100A 100A 25,000W 26/36 NO NO
*Accepts Power Inlet kit PK20 or PK30
**Accepts Power Inlet kit PK50
Dimensions Indoor: 33” x 14.38” x 3.94”  Shipping Weight: 41lbs.
Dimensions Outdoor: 34” x 14.25 x 4.5”  Shipping Weight: 46lbs.